
BOILERMAKERS LOCAL 83 CONTRACTOR CONTACT SHEET

CONTRACTOR CONTACT CONTACT PH# EMAIL ALTERNATE CONTACT(S) PHONE (CORPORATE) WEBSITE
ALBERICI CONSTRUCTORS LEROY STROMBERG leroy@alberici.com 800‐261‐2611 WWW.ALBERICI.COM
APCOMPOWER/GE FRANCIS LIMBURGER 816‐803‐1895 francis.limburger@ge.com (913) 894‐0121 WWW.ALSTOM.COM
APTIM  CHRISTOPHER LOOMIS 321‐543‐2299 christophter.loomis@aptim.com 531‐226‐2664 WWW.APTIM.COM
ASSOCIATED MECHANICAL INC NICK CASH  913‐428‐6650 ncash@lockeami.com PAT MEUNIER; pmeunier@bowenengineering.com (913) 782‐8500 WWW.LOCKEEQUIPMENT.COM

AZCO INC PETE WARNING 920‐734‐5791 pwarning@azco‐inc.com TOM JENKINS; tjenkins@azco‐inc.com 660‐424‐9243   WWW.AZCO‐INC.COM
BABCOCK & WILCOX CONST CO INC TOM DZURILA 216‐973‐1137 tjdzurilla@babcock.com Ronnie Strickland restrickland@babcock.com; Stephen 

Griggs sdgriggs@babcock.com
816‐204‐2626 WWW.BABCOCK.COM

BLUE PEAKS INDUSTRIAL LLC. Jake Irvin  816‐682‐8055 jirvin@bluepeaksindustrial.com Scott Campbell scampbell@bluepeaksindustrial.com 417‐456‐3155 WWW.bluepeaksindustrial.com

BOLDT COMPANY DAVE RUDOLF 920‐225‐6257 dave.rudolf@boldt.com 920‐739‐3080 WWW.THEBOLDTCOMPANY.COM
BOWEN ENGINEERING CORP. ED STORRS 317‐842‐2616 eds@bowenengineering.com Dale Carter (402)677‐6059 

dcarter@bowenengineering.com; Cecil Crawford 
ccrawford@bowenengineering.com; Andy McKerrow 
amckerrow@bowenengineering.com

(317)842‐2616 WWW.BOWENENGINEERING.COM

BRAND ENERGY SERVICES RODNEY ROSE 228‐381‐0114 (678)285‐1400 WWW.BEIS.COM
CBI SERVICES INC SHELDON TRAXLER 815‐342‐1074 Sheldon.Traxler@mcdermott.com 815‐439‐6557 WWW.CBI.COM
CONSTRUCTION & TURNAROUND SVCS RANDY TURNER rturner@inservusa.com Jim LaDue jladue@inservusa.com (918) 437‐4400 WWW.INSERVUSA.COM
DAY & ZIMMERMAN NPS BUTCH DILLA 717‐824‐0382 butch.dilla@westarenergy.com Ryan Statler; Ryan.Statler@dayzim.com 785‐458‐8982 WWW.DAYZIM.COM

ENERFAB INC DAN EARNEST 816‐923‐3100 Daniel Earnest 
daniel.earnest@enerfab.com

; Kelly Lykins kelly.lykins@enerfab.com (816) 923‐3100 WWW.ENERFAB.COM

FRANK LILL & SON, INC CAROL HUFF (585)265‐0490 WWW.FRANKLILLANDSON.COM
FRENZELIT NORTH AMERICA, INC CHUCK HILL 336‐956‐3956 EXT 156 CHILL@FRENZELIT.NET (336)956‐3956 WWW.FRENZELIT.NET
GEM INC. BOB DZIERZAK 419‐720‐2788 bdzierzak@rlcos.com (419)666‐6554 WWW.GEMINCORPORATED.COM
HAYES MECHANICAL DAVE GREGG 402‐502‐0299 Dgregg@hayesmechanical.com Jamie Walker jwalker@hayesmechanical.com;                   

Joel Bryant (773)241‐1229 
jbryant@hayesmechanical.com

773‐784‐0000 WWW.HAYESMECHANICAL.COM

JAMAR COMPANY ERIC BREY 920‐639‐6205 eric.brey@jamarcompany.us Jim Stanton 608‐317‐1333, 
jim.stanton@jamarcompany.us

(920) 662‐1002 WWW.JAMARCOMPANY.COM

KIEWIT POWER CONSTRUCTORS DAVID MARKO 913‐602‐4224 or 913‐689‐
3920 (work)

david.marko@kiewit.com Dave Hynes (913)238‐8020 davehynes@kiewit.com; 
Craig Wright (913)689‐4989 craig.wright@kiewit.com

(913) 928‐7000 WWW.KIEWIT.COM

MADISON INDUSTRIAL SERVICES TEAM Randy Bennett 832‐262‐7693 randy.bennett@madisonltd.com Robert Henson robert.henson@madisonltd.com 318‐387‐2648 WWW.MADISONLTD.COM

MC INDUSTRIAL BRIAN TIMMER Chad Cotter (314)‐992‐6464 chad.cotter@mc‐
industrial.com; Jason Duensing (618)340‐2928 
jason.duensing@mc‐industiral.com

(314)646‐4100 WWW.MCINDUSTRIAL.COM

MILLER INDUSTRIAL STEAM INC. RICH HOELKE 513‐509‐4329 rhoelkejr@mistinc.com (513) 877‐2708 WWW.MISTINC.COM
NAES POWER CONTRACTORS BATES SZAKOS 724‐453‐2800 (816) 472‐4300 WWW.NAES.COM
NATIONAL STEEL ERECTION TRAVIS THOMPSON t.thompson@nsepower.com (270) 926‐2534 WWW.NATIONALSTEELERECTION.COM
NOOTER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY CHRIS CIMARROLLI Chuck Clancy chclancy@nooter.com (314) 421‐7600 WWW.NOOTERCONSTRUCTION.COM
PIPING & EQUIPMENT CO INC KIRK EPPERSON 316‐295‐2926 kirk.epperson@pipingequ.com (316) 838‐7511 WWW.PIPINGEQU.COM
PLIBRICO COMPANY LLC JEFF JONES 402‐350‐8475 jjones@plibrico.com (402) 345‐3223 WWW.PLIBRICO.COM
POWER MAINTENANCE & CONSTRUCTORS JAMES ZWICK (618) 277‐1245 WWW.PMCLLC.COM

RAGAN MECHANICAL INC JARED DESMET 563‐528‐0668 Jareddesmet@raganmechanical.com Kurt Houston (563)528‐0679                       boiler‐
1@raganmechanical.com

(563) 326‐6224 WWW.RAGANMECHANICAL.COM

RAND CONSTRUCTION CO ROGER HATFIELD (816) 421‐4143 WWW.RANDSC.COM
STERETT CRANE Jonathan Spong 270‐663‐1317 (270)926‐1646 WWW.STERETTCRANE.COM
STERLING BOILER & MECHANICAL BUTCH BRADLEY Matt Smith mdsmith@sterlingboiler.com (812) 492‐7100 WWW.STERLINGBOILER.COM
URS ENERGY & CONSTRUCTION,INC (415)774‐2700 WWW.URS.COM
WOLF CONSTRUCTION DAVID GARY (785)862‐2474 WWW.WOLFKS.COM
WELDING SERVICES INC HUNTER HASTINGS (620) 431‐4549 hhastings@azz.com (678)728‐9100 WWW.AZZ.COM/WSI


